Position
Operations & Maintenance

Superintendent

Operations & Maintenance
Supervisor

System Operator I
System Operator llI
System Operator Il
System Operator I
System Operator I
System Operator
System Operator I
System Operator Il
System Operator I
System Operator I
System Operator |

Meter Reader

Utility Laborer

Other Positions Held Special District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Marina Coast Water District

Department

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Operations &
Maintenance

Total Wages

$128,646

$119,145

$81,813

$79,944

$78,925

$78,622

$74,051

$73,904

$73,677

$70,143

$69,310

$67,915

$58,984

$51,244

$47,903

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$44,363

$28,571

$33,609

$37,835

$32,643

$37,502

$36,762

$37,193

$36,914

$36,099

$20,474

$20,447

$18,284

$34,071

$28,102



